
Geylang Methodist School (Primary) 
CCA Schedule – Term 1 & 2 (2026) 

Term 1 Dates (Tue) 
2.30 to 4.30pm 

CCA Remarks 

Week 1 6-Jan No CCA  

 

 

 

CCA for all 

Primary 4 to 

Primary 6 

Students 

Week 2 13-Jan No CCA 

Week 3 20-Jan  

Week 4 27-Jan  

Week 5 3-Feb  

Week 6 10-Feb  

Week 7 17-Feb No CCA  

Week 8 24-Feb  

Week 9 3-Mar  

Week 10 10-Mar  

 

*Schedule is subject to changes. 

*Additional CCA sessions may be arranged for selected CCAs. 

 



Geylang Methodist School (Primary) 
CCA Schedule – Term 1 & 2 (2026) 

Term 2 Dates (Tue) 
2.30 to 4.30pm 

CCA Remarks 

Week 1 24-Mar  
 

 

CCA for all 

Primary 3 to 

Primary 6 

Students 

 

Primary 3 

Students will 

have Modular 

CCA in Term 2 

Week 2 31-Mar  

Week 3 7-Apr  

Week 4 14-Apr No CCA 

Week 5 21-Apr  

Week 6 28-Apr  

Week 7 5-May 
 

Week 8 12-May  

Week 9 19-May  

Week 10 26-May  

 

*Schedule is subject to changes. 

*Additional CCA sessions may be arranged for selected CCAs. 



Geylang Methodist School (Primary) 
CCA Teachers-In-Charge 2026 

No. CCA Teacher-In-
Charge 

Email 

1 Badminton   Mr Hidayat Bin 
Rahmat 

hidayat_rahmat@moe.edu.sg 

2 Basketball 
(Boys)  

Mr Sim Wei Zhang sim_wei_zhang@moe.edu.sg 

3 Football 
(Boys) 

Mr Christopher 
Maik 

christopher_maik@moe.edu.sg 

4 Netball (Girls) Mdm Fazilah fazilah_yaakop@moe.edu.sg 
5 Rope Skipping Ms Sabrina sabrina_banu_mohammed_sidik@moe.edu.sg 
6 Track & Field Mr Fahmi Bin 

Sahar 
fahmi_sahar@moe.edu.sg 

7 Art and Crafts Ms Tan Ee Peng tan_ee_peng_a@moe.edu.sg 
8 Choir Mrs Serene Goh low_shilin_serene@moe.edu.s 
9 Guzheng 

Ensemble 
Ms Lok Jie Jun  

lok_jie_jun@moe.edu.sg 
10 Angklung & 

Handbells 
Ensemble 

Mr Yeo Wee Kiong  
yeo_wee_kiong@moe.edu.sg 

11 Modern 
Dance 

Mrs Koh Ching 
Lee 

leow_ching_lee@moe.edu.sg 

12 Environmental 
Science 

Mrs Lee Lai Chan kok_lai_chan@moe.edu.sg 

13 Drama Ms Cynthia Sun sun_lai_ling_cynthia@moe.edu.sg 
14 Infocomm 

Technology  
Mr Sufian Dadula  mohamed_sufian_mohamed_sol@moe.edu.sg 

15 International 
Chess 

Mrs Monica Phua monica_phua@moe.edu.sg 

16 Boys’ Brigade Mr Calvin Eng boon_chong_eng@moe.edu.sg 
17 Girls’ Brigade Mrs Deborah 

Chiam 
deborah_tan@moe.edu.sg 

 


